Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Design Features:
SILENTIUM 4.5
 Type:
 Project:
 Qty:
• Made with high powered BRIDGELUX led chip that maintains high lumens per watt with 90+ CRI.
• Available in TRIAC / 0-10v and DALI dimming.

DMV0-10V
DALIDALI
Order Guide: 1 2 3 4 5 6
*Example : SLTM4.5-SQ-TR-FX-WH-L10/14W-40K-55D-TRIAC-NC-UNV
7 8 9 10
Accessories :
OPTICS
[SL]Solite Lense [FR]Frosted Lense [HL]Hex Louver
0-10V
DimmingTRIAC
G
DAMP Rated
IP44
Warranty
5
Year
DALI
VOLTAGE 11
120V 120V
UNV120-277V
MOUNTING 3
DWDrywall
MWMillwork
11
RMODRemodel
Product Details:
SILENTIUM 4.5
Square Bevel Trim Fixed Square Bevel Trim Adjustable
Square Bevel Trimless AdjustableSquare Bevel Trimless Fixed
30°
30°
5 / "(143mm)
6¹/ "
(155mm)
4¹/ "(115mm)
Cut out : 5¹/ "X5¹/ " (128X128mm)
6¹/ "
(154mm)
7 / " (200mm)
4¹/ "(115mm)
5 / "(143mm)
4¹/ "(115mm)
6³/ "
(162mm)
Cut out : 5¹/ "X5¹/ " (128X128mm)
Cut out : 5¹/ "X5¹/ " (128X128mm)
7 / " (200mm)
4¹/ "(115mm)
6³/ "
(162mm)
Cut out : 5¹/ "X5¹/ " (128X128mm)
0-10V
DimmingTRIAC
G
DAMP Rated
IP44
Warranty
5
Year
DALI
SILENTIUM 4.5
Product Details:
0-10V
DimmingTRIAC
G
DAMP Rated
IP44
Warranty
5
Year
DALI
New Construction Plate For Trim / Trimless
IC BOX For Upto 35W